SPRING 2018

Pistol & Rifle Practice Dates

SUNDAYS 2 pm

Sunday, February 11, 2018

Sunday, February 18, 2018

Sunday, February 25, 2018

Sunday, March 04, 2018

Sunday, March 11, 2018

Sunday, March 18, 2018

Sunday, March 25, 2018

Sunday, April 01, 2018 Easter - NO PRACTICE

Sunday, April 08, 2018

Sunday, April 15, 2018

Saturday, April 21, 2018 Possible County Match Date

Sunday, April 22, 2018 Possible County Match Date

Saturday, April 28, 2018 Tentative District Match




